
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
4 

85 
103 
24 
61 
51 
21 
35 
5 

829 
81 
47 
26 

111 
91 
58 
19 
23 
31 
54 
75 

123 
71 
78 

198 
77 
10 
63 
25 
39 
7 

Name 
Davide ROLANDO 
Andrea TOMIO 
Luca DI GIOIA 
Gianfranco SCALIA 
Luca MAGGIO 
Manuel MANCA 
Gianluca CAMPANELLLO 
Stefano MAZZILI 
Nicola CRESTANINI 
Luca VERDI 
Diego NARDIN 
Cristian BONERA 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Daniele BANI 
Marco LAVATELLI 
Diego BORGATO 
Filippo FERRI 
Massimiliano PEPE 
Stefano MALTEMPI 
Simone COMPAGNONI 
Ivano MAGNANO 
Guglielmo BRUNO 
Luca MARINI 
Fabrizio ROSSINI 
Antonio Andrea BISANTI 
Cristian PEREGO 
Piergiacomo VITALI 
Andrea TOSITTI 
Alessandro FARACI 
Cristian RIGATO 
Maurizio MORSELLI 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki Zx6R 
Honda Cbr 600 
Honda 
Kawasaki Zx6R 
Yamaha R6 
Honda 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Triumph 
Kawasaki Zx6R 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Triumph 675 
Yamaha 
Honda Cbr 600 
Yamaha R6 
Honda Cbr 600 
Honda Cbr 600 
Yamaha 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Ducati 
Suzuki Gsx R600 
Triumph 
Honda Cbr 600 
Yamaha 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki 

Class 

CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 

In Lap 
5 
3 
4 
7 
4 
5 
5 
6 
4 
4 
2 
1 
5 
6 
5 
8 
5 
4 
6 
3 
6 
5 
3 
5 
5 
1 
6 
5 
4 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
1:16.227 
1:16.249 
1:16.412 
1:16.693 
1:16.883 
1:17.047 
1:17.055 
1:17.433 
1:17.521 
1:17.558 
1:17.833 
1:17.902 
1:18.395 
1:18.451 
1:18.585 
1:18.694 
1:18.695 
1:18.857 
1:18.980 
1:18.982 
1:19.388 
1:19.493 
1:19.735 
1:20.584 
1:20.803 
1:21.166 
1:21.446 
1:22.107 
1:22.182 
1:22.264 
1:24.691 

Diff 

0.022 
0.185 
0.466 
0.656 
0.820 
0.828 
1.206 
1.294 
1.331 
1.606 
1.675 
2.168 
2.224 
2.358 
2.467 
2.468 
2.630 
2.753 
2.755 
3.161 
3.266 
3.508 
4.357 
4.576 
4.939 
5.219 
5.880 
5.955 
6.037 
8.464 

Gap 

0.022 
0.163 
0.281 
0.190 
0.164 
0.008 
0.378 
0.088 
0.037 
0.275 
0.069 
0.493 
0.056 
0.134 
0.109 
0.001 
0.162 
0.123 
0.002 
0.406 
0.105 
0.242 
0.849 
0.219 
0.363 
0.280 
0.661 
0.075 
0.082 
2.427 

Best Speed 
118,966 
118,931 
118,678 
118,243 
117,951 
117,700 
117,687 
117,113 
116,980 
116,924 
116,511 
116,408 
115,676 
115,593 
115,396 
115,236 
115,235 
114,998 
114,819 
114,816 
114,229 
114,078 
113,732 
112,534 
112,229 
111,727 
111,342 
110,446 
110,345 
110,235 
107,076 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/05/2017 10:22:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO  
RACE ATTACK 600 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 9:03:34 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

28/05/2017 09:03 


